SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

; i ‘52:,,?
. TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL —STUDENTS’ /TEACHERS’ COPY

01/04/2024 MONDAY ]
02/04/2024 TUESDAY
03/04/2024 WEDNESDAY
04/04/2024 THURSDAY
05/04/2024 FRIDAY New Academic session commences (Ir.KG — VIi)
06/04/2024 SATURDAY Nomination Day for Election commences (Grade Vi — Vi)
07/04/2024 SUNDAY
08/04/2024 MONDAY New Academic session commences (Nursery)
Nomination Day for Election concludes { Grade Vi = VIil)
Gudi Padwa & Eid Celebration (Nursery — VIlII)
09/04/2024 TUESDAY Gudi Padwa
10/04/2024 WEDNESDAY Campaigning Day for Election ( Grade VI — VII)
11/04/2024 THURSDAY Ramzan Eid
12/04/2024 FRIDAY Election Review by Teachers ( Grade VI — Vi)
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
13/04/2024 SATURDAY Holiday (Nursery- VIIi)
14/04/2024 SUNDAY Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
15/04/2024 MONDAY
16/04/2024 TUESDAY Election Day (VI— VIII)
117/04/2024 WEDNESDAY Ram Navami
18/04/2024 THURSDAY
19/04/2024 FRIDAY
20/04/2024 SATURDAY Parent Orientation Programme (Grade | - VIII)
Workshop by CACA tentative (Grade VIII)
21/04/2024 SUNDAY
22/04/2024 MONDAY Tribal Face Mask Making Competition (Grade i-V)
Best out of Waste (R-Mantras) (Grade VI - Vill) Election
Result Declaration Day ( Grade IV - Vill)
23/04/2024 TUESDAY
24/04/2024 WEDNESDAY
25/04/2024 THURSDAY Investiture Ceremony (Grade VI ~ Vin)
26/04/2024 FRIDAY Hands on colouring (Colouring competition — Pre-Primary) English
Worksheet - 1 (Grade I-V)
’ Investilure Ceremony (Grade | - v)
AT04AN7A T SRTURDAY L "™ 1TTglgay {Nullsery- Grade v i s T
Parent Orientation Programme (Pre-Primary)
28/04/2024 SUNDAY
29/04/2024 MONDAY
30/04/2024 TUESDAY Result Declaration of Tribal Face Mask Making Competition (Grade I-V)

Result Declaration of Best out of Waste (R-Mantras) (Grade VI - VIIl) Month
end half day £\
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SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE -STUDENTS’ /TEACHERS’
COPY

01/06/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation (Nursery- VIII) ]
02/06/2024 Sunday 4
03/06/2024 Monday " B
04/06/2024 Tuesday !
05/06/2024 Wednesday | World Environment Day
06/06/2024 Thursday School re-opens post Summer Vacation (Nursery- VIiI)
07/06/2024 Friday Hindi Worksheet- 1 (Grade I - V)
08/06/2024 Saturday Holiday (Pre-primary)
09/06/2024 Sunday
10/06/2024 Monday Environment Day Celebration
11/06/2024 Tuesday ID Card Photo Shoot
12/06/2024 Wednesday | SST Worksheet 1 (Grade lll- V)
Hindi Recitation Competition - Elimination Round (Grade VI,VII &
VI
ID Card Photo Shoot
13/06/2024 Thursday
14/04/2024 Friday Eid- ul-Adha Celebration (Pre-Primary)
15/06/2024 Saturday Eid- ul-Adha Celebration (Grade | - Vill)
Holiday (Pre-Primary)
Online Workshop for parents by CACA on Mental Health and Well
Being
16/06/2024 Sunday
17/06/2024 Monday Eid-ul-Adha
18/06/2024 Tuesday Hindi Recitation Competition - Final Round (Grade VI,VII & VIII)
19/06/2024 Wednesday | Marathi Worksheet 1 (Grade I - Vi)
20/06/2024 Thursday Paper Bag Making Competition (Grade I - V)
21/06/2024 Friday Cycle 1 exam commences (Pre-primary)
International Yoga Day
22/08/2024 Saturday Holiday (Nursery- V)
Result Declaration of Hindi Recitation Competition (Grade VI, VII &
VIl
2310677074 T o el e T s =R
24/06/2024 Monday Revision commences for FA - 1 exam (Grade VI- VilI)
25/06/2024 Tuesday
| 26/06/2024 Wednesday | Maths Worksheet 1 (Grade I- V)
27/06/2024 Thursday Cycle 1 exam concludes (Pre-primary)
28/06/2024 Friday Pulse Painting Activity (Pre-primary)
29/06/2024 Saturday Parent Orientation Programme (Pre-primary)
Revision concludes for FA 1 exam (Grade VI - Vil
30/06/2024 Sunday [\ =
Mrs. Deepa Jayaroy
Principal
Sree Narayana Guru Central School
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SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF JULY ~STUDENTS’ /TEACHERS’

cory
[ 01/07/2024 Monday Formative Assessment- 1 commences (Grade VI-VIII)

Result Declaration of Paper Bag Making Competition (Grade | - V)

02/07/2024 Tuesday

03/07/2024 Wednesday Doctor's Day (Pre-primary)

04/07/2024 Thursday

05/07/2024 Friday

06/07/2024 Saturday Formative Assessment- 1 concludes (Grade VI-VIII)
Holiday (Pre-primary)

07/07/2024 Sunday

08/07/2024 Monday

09/07/2024 Tuesday

10/07/2024 Wednesday GK & V.Ed Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)

11/07/2024 Thursday

12/07/2024 Friday Workshop on Depression among Adolescents by Project CACA
(Grade VIl )

13/07/2024 Saturday Holiday (Nur- Grade Vi)

14/07/2024 Sunday

15/07/2024 Monday

16/07/2024 Tuesday

17/07/2024 Wednesday Moharam

18/07/2024 Thursday English Recitation Competition (Pre-primary)

19/07/2024 Friday English Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)

20/07/2024 Saturday Guru Purnima Celebration (Grade | - VI )]
Holiday (Pre-primary)

21/07/2024 Sunday

22/07/2024 Monday

23/07/2024 Tuesday

24/07/2024 Wednesday Computer Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)

25/07/2024 Thursday

26/07/2024 Friday Result Declaration of English Recitation Competition (Pre-
primary)

27/07/2024 Saturday Holiday (Nur- Grade V)

28/07/2024 Sunday

29/07/2024 Monday

30/07/2024 Tuesday

31/07/2024 Wednesday Hindi Worksheet 2 (Gradp-l\- V) Month end half day (Nur- Grade VIII)
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Principal l
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SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST -STUDENTS’ /TEACHERS’ COP

01/08/2024 Thursday
02/08/2024 Friday
03/08/2024 Saturday Holiday (Pre-primary)
Open House- Worksheet 1 (Grade I-V)
Open House — FA 1 (Grade VI - VIII)
| 04/08/2024 Sunday B e i R R
05/08/2024 Monday Workshop for students on Depression (Grade VIII)
06/08/2024 Tuesday Thali Decoration Competition (Grade [-V)
Canvas Painting Competition (Grade VI- VIII)
07/08/2024 Wednesday | Marathi Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)
08/08/2024 Thursday
09/08/2024 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-primary)
10/08/2024 Saturday Holiday (Nur-Grade VIII)
11/08/2024 __Sunday ' et o8 bl
12/08/2024 Monday
13/08/2024 Tuesday Result Declaration of Thali Decoration Competition (Grade I-V)
Result Declaration of Canvas Painting Competition (Grade VI-VilI)
14/08/2024 Wednesday | Maths Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)
Independence Day Celebration (Nur-Grade VIII)
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day//ParsiNew Year . N '
16/08/2024 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Pre-primary)
Result Declaration of Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-primary)
17/08/2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Grade I-VIII)
Holiday (Pre-primary)
- 18/08/2024 Sunday _ 2 L i
1 19/08/2024 Monday | Raksha Bandhan z ]
20/08/2024 Tuesday Cycle — 2 exam commences (Pre-primary) ]
21/08/2024 Wednesday | EVS/Science Worksheet 2 (Grade | -V)
22/08/2024 Thursday
23/08/2024 Friday Janmashtami Celebration (Nur-Grade Vi)
National Space Day
24/08/2024 Saturday Holiday (Nur-Grade V)
2500872024 | "Sunday [ DA e
26/08/2024 Monday Summative Assessment -1 revision commence (Grade VI-VIII)
Cycle — 2 exam concludes (Pre-primary)
L2 HUGZUAT T sy B opalkal SR T T A e 11 )
28/08/2024 Wedneeday | SST Worksheet 2 (Grade I - V)
29/08/2024 Thursday English Calligraphy Competition (Pre-primary)
National Sports Day
30/08/2024 Friday
31/08/2024 Saturday Summative Assessment -1 revision concludes (Grade VI-VIII)
Open House - Cycle 2 (Pre-primary)
[ Month end half day (Nys Grade ViIl)
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Mrs. Deepa Jayaroy
Principal .l
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SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER -STUDENT’S COPY (NUR-VIII)

01/09/2024 Sunday
02/09/2024 Monday Summative Assessment - 1 commences (Grade Vi- Viil)
03/09/2024 Tuesday Greeting Card Making Competition (Grade | - V)
04/09/2024 Wednesday Result Declaration of English Calligraphy Competition (Pre-primary)
English Worksheet 2 (Grade | — V)
05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration (Pre-primary, Grade | — V)
06/09/2024 Friday
07/09/2024 Saturday Ganpati Vacation begins (Pre-primary — Grade Viit)
Holiday (Pre-primary)
08/09/2024 Sunday -
09/09/2024 Monday o
10/09/2024 Tuesday i
11/09/2024 Wednesday i
12/09/2024 Thursday Ganpati Vacation ends (Pre-primary — Grade Vill)
13/09/2024 Friday Hindi Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)
Ganpati & Onam Celebration (Nur-Grade V)
14/09/2024 Saturday Result Declaration of Greeting Card Making Competition (Grade | - V)
Hindi Diwas
Holiday (Pre-primary)
Holiday (Grade | - V)
15/09/2024 Sunday
16/09/2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad
17/09/2024 Tuesday Ananth Chathurthi
18/09/2024 Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration (Grade 1 =V)
Summative Assessment - 1 concludes (Grade VI- Vil
19/09/2024 Thursday
20/09/2024 Friday Marathi Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)
English Story Telling Competition (Pre-primary)
1 21/09/2024 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi
22/09/2024 Sunday
23/09/2024 Monday Spellbee international (Level 1) Exam (Grade I-vIii)
24/09/2024 Tuesday
25/09/2024 Wednesday Maths Worksheet 2 (Grade | - V)
26/09/2004 Thursday SOF_Ir0 Cxam (Grade I- VIN)
27/09/2024 Friday Marathi Elocution Competition (Grade HI-V & VI - Vil
Result Declaration of English Story Telling Competition (Pre-primary)
28/09/2024 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration (VI-Viii)
Holiday (Pre-primary)
Holiday (Grade | - V)
29/09/2024 Sunday o
30/09/2024 Monday Month end half day ( \

Mrs. Deepa Jayaroy
Principal
Sree Narayana Guru Central Schoo!
UDISE No : 27230300512
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SREE NARAYANA GURU CENTRAL SCHOOL (2024-2025)

TENTATIVE PLAN OF ACTION FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER — STUDENTS’ /TEACHERS’ COPY (NUR-VIII)

01/10/2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Pre-primary- VIII)
02/10/2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti
03/10/2024 Thursday
04/10/2024 Friday EVS/Science Worksheet 3 (Grade I- V)
05/10/2024 Saturday Holiday (Pre-primary & Grade I - VIII)
Result Declaration of Marathi Elocution Competition (Grade III - VIIX)
06/10/2024 Sunday
07/10/2024 Monday
| 08/10/2024 Tuesday
09/10/2024 Wednesday | SST Worksheet 3 (Grade ITI - V)
10/10/2024 Thursday .
11/10/2024 Friday NASO Level - 1 Exam (Grade II - VIII) Navratri
Celebration ( Pre-primary- VIII)
Solo Singing Competition (Pre-primary)
12/10/2024 Saturday Dusselira
13/10/2024 Sunday
14/10/2024 Monday
15/10/2024 Tuesday IGKO Level- 1 Exam (Grade I - VIII)
| 1 Elimination Round :Rangoli Competition (Grade VI-VIII)
16/10/2024 Wednesday (GK & Value Education Worksheet 4 (GradeI-V)
Elimination Round Result declaration :Rangoli Competition (Grade VI-VIII)
17/10/2024 Thursday
18/10/2024 Friday Result Declaration of Solo Singing Competition (Pre-primary)
Final Round :Rangoli Competition (Grade VI-VIII)
19/10/2024 Saturday Open House (Grade I - VIII)
Holiday (Pre-primary)
20/10/2024 Sunday
21/10/2024 Mcaday Cycle 3 exam commences (Pre-primary)
22/10/2024 Tuesday
23/10/2024 Wednesday | English Worksheet 4 (GradeI-V)
24/10/2024 Thursday
25/10/2024 Friday Cycle 3 exam concludes (Pre-primary)
Diya Painting Competition (Gradc I-V)
26/10/2024 Saturday Holiday (Pre-primary & Primary)
Flual Resulr Dectaration :Rangoli Competition (Grade VI-VIII)
27/10/2024 Sunday '
28/10/2024 Monday Hindi Worksheet 4 (Grade 1 — V)
Diwali Celebration (Pre-primary -VIII)
29/10/2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation begins
30/10/2024 Wednesday b ™
31/10/2024 Thursday 9 [\
Mrs. Deepa Jayaroy

Principal |
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